Town of New Marlborough - Results of State Primary 9/1/20
Total Register Voters 1086 Total Ballots Cast 461

Total Votes Received
OFFICES AND CANDIDATES
SENATOR IN CONGRESS

Edward J. Markey - (Dem) 268
Joseph P. Kennedy Il -(Dem) 134
Shiva Ayyadurai -(Rep) 32
Kevin J. O'Connor -(Rep) 20
Write-Ins (D)

Write-Ins(Rep)
Write-Ins (Lib)
Write-Ins (GR)

Blanks: 7
Total: 461

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

Richard E. Neal - (Dem) 202
Alex B. Morse - (Rep) 98
Write-Ins(Dem)

Write-Ins(Rep)

Write-Ins (Lib)

Write-Ins (GR)

Blank 161
Total: 461
COUNCILLOR

Mary E. Hurley-(Dem) 192

Write-Ins (Dem)
Write-Ins (Rep)
Write-Ins (GR)
Write-Ins (Lib)

Blanks 269
Total 461

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT



Adam G. Hinds (Dem)
Write-Ins (Dem)
Write-Ins (Rep)
Write-Ins (Lib)
Write-Ins(GR)

Blank
Total:

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
William "Smitty Pignatelli(Dem)

Write-In(Dem
Write-In(Rep)
Write-In(Lib)
Write-In(GR)
Blank

Total:

REGISTER OF PROBATE
Anthony P. Patella-(Dem)
Write-Ins(Dem)
Write-Ins(Rep)
Write-Ins(Lib)
Write-Ins(GR)

Blanks
Total:

355

106
461

356

105

461

326

135
461



