Town of New Marlborough - Results of State Primary 9/1/20

Total Register Voters 1086 Total Ballots Cast 461

OFFICES AND CANDIDATES	Total Votes Received
SENATOR IN CONGRESS	
Edward J. Markey - (Dem)	268
Joseph P. Kennedy III -(Dem)	134
Shiva Ayyadurai -(Rep)	32
Kevin J. O'Connor -(Rep)	20
Write-Ins (D)	20
Write-Ins(Rep)	
Write-Ins (Lib)	
Write-Ins (GR)	
write ins (Git)	
Blanks:	7
Total:	461
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS	
Richard E. Neal - (Dem)	202
Alex B. Morse - (Rep)	98
Write-Ins(Dem)	
Write-Ins(Rep)	
Write-Ins (Lib)	
Write-Ins (GR)	
• •	
Blank	161
Total:	461
COUNCILLOR	
Mary E. Hurley-(Dem)	192
Write-Ins (Dem)	
Write-Ins (Rep)	
Write-Ins (GR)	
Write-Ins (Lib)	
21. 1	222
Blanks	269
Total	461

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

Adam G. Hinds (Dem) Write-Ins (Dem) Write-Ins (Rep) Write-Ins (Lib) Write-Ins(GR)	355
Blank	106
Total:	461
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT	
William "Smitty Pignatelli(Dem)	356
Write-In(Dem	
Write-In(Rep)	
Write-In(Lib)	
Write-In(GR)	
Blank	105
Total:	461
REGISTER OF PROBATE	
Anthony P. Patella-(Dem)	326
Write-Ins(Dem)	
Write-Ins(Rep)	
Write-Ins(Lib)	
Write-Ins(GR)	
Blanks	135
Total:	461